Maidstone
Milton Keynes
Newcastle
Newquay

Newton Abbot
New Malden
Northampton
North Walsham
Nottingham
Oxted
Paisley
Poole
Romford
Sevenoaks
Sheffield
Shrewsbury

Southgate
Southwark
Stafford
Stockton-on-Tees
Stoke
Sutton Coldfield
Taunton
Telford
Warwick
Whitstable
Wokingham
Worcester

Specialist Niche Broking Businesses include:
Agriculture
Archaeology
Aviation
Caravans & Park homes
Care and nursing homes
Cherished cars
Consultants & therapists

Education
Entertainment
Federation of Small Businesses
Insurance for mortgage brokers
and their clients
Marine
Medical Professions

Military
Photography
Professional Indemnity
Towergate London Market
Travel
Truck & road haulage

A look at Towergate and related companies 131333

The Towergate Partnership and related
companies combined controlled in excess
of £2.1 billion of gross written premium
in 2007, generating earnings of £166m
on a pro forma basis. While Towergate
Partnership showed strong growth
during the year, Broker Network, Open
International and Paymentshield also
made significant contributions to the
Towergate story.

 Towergate  Broker Open  Paymentshield Total
 Partnership  Network International
 £m £m £m £m £m
GWP 1,201 396 287 241 2,125

Turnover
Commission and fees 269 30 34 49 382
Investment income 9 1 1 1 12
 278 31 35 50 394

Administrative expenses
Management and staff costs (122) (15) (13) (16) (166)
Premises and other costs  (47) (7) (3) (5) (62)
 (169) (22) (16) (21) (228)

EBITDA  109 9 19 29 166

14 A look at other Towergate related companies

Open International
In September 2007 Towergate’s shareholders acquired Open International Limited, the UK and
Ireland’s leading supplier of IT solutions to insurance brokers. This was our largest acquisition to
date, encompassing all the members of the Open International Group, including Open GI, the
Countrywide Network, and global Market technology provider, MI Limited.

With over 25,000 users of its system and a presence in around 2,000 commercial and
personal lines broking sites, Open GI has around 40% of the UK broker market and
has built strong partnerships with all major insurers.